RING 3 - Mrs Némcova Lenka

classes from to total hour
Barbet 145 145 1 | 930 |
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 145 145 1
Kooikerhondje 151 182 32 | 945 |
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 151 158 8
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 159 161 3
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 162 164 3
psi tfida vitéz( / male winner class 165 165 1
psi tfida ¢estna / male honour class 166 166 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 167 168 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 169 171 3
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 172 174 3
feny trida vitézl / female winner class 175 177 3
feny tfida veterand / female veteran class 178 182 5
Lagotto romagnolo 183 192 10 | 12:.00 |
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 183 183 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 184 184 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 185 186 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 187 188 2
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 189 191 3
feny tfida vitézl / female winner class 192 192 1
Deutscher Wachtelhund 193 203 11 | 12:30 |
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 193 193 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 194 194 1
psi tfida pracovni / male working class 195 195 1
psi tfida vitéz( / male winner class 196 196 1
psi tfida ¢estna / male honour class 197 197 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 198 198 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 199 199 1
feny tfida pracovni / female working class 200 201 2
feny tfida vitézd / female winner class 202 202 1
feny tfida veterand / female veteran class 203 203 1
Cao de Aqua 204 213 10 | 13:30 |
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 204 204 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 205 205 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 206 206 1
feny tfida sténat / female baby class 207 208 2
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 209 209 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 210 210 1
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 211 213 3
Perro de Aqua 216 220 5 | 1400 |
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 216 216 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 217 217 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 218 218 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 219 220 2



